
SUBJECT TO CHANGE JV Football UP TO DATE AS OF: 8/24/2022 

.     DATE    . OPPONENT PLACE

GAME 

TIME

BUS 

TIME 
M 08/08/22 Practice Begins HOME

H 08/18/22 FRANKENMUTH Scrimmage AWAY 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

H 08/25/22 THURSTON Varsity Game to follow AWAY 4:00 PM 1:00 PM

W 08/31/22 IMLAY CITY HOME 6:00 PM

H 09/08/22 YALE follows 8th Grade AWAY 6:00 PM 4:10 PM

H 09/15/22 ALMONT follows 8th Grade HOME 6:00 PM

H 09/22/22 ALGONAC follows 8th Grade AWAY 6:00 PM 3:20 PM

H 09/29/22 RICHMOND follows 8th Grade AWAY 6:00 PM 3:50 PM

H 10/06/22 ARMADA follows 8th Grade HOME 6:00 PM

H 10/13/22 CROS-LEX follows 8th Grade AWAY 6:00 PM 4:05 PM

F 10/21/22 THREE RIVERS
"Home" Game @ Okemos 

HS, Varsity to follow AWAY 4:00 PM 1:05 PM


